Craig R-III

August 2017 Lunch Menu

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

14
15
16
17
18



Hamburger/Bun/Pickles
Pizza
Deli Turkey Sandwich

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
Sun Chips
Broccoli/Dip
Corn Cheesestick

TEACHER IN-SERVICE
TEACHER IN-SERVICE
Mandarin Oranges
Fresh Grapes
Cinn. Apple Slices



Pudding
Cupcake
Cookie

21
22
23
24
25

Chicken Patty/Bun
Hot Ham & Cheese/Bun
Creamy Chicken/Noodles
Taco Salad/Salsa
Hot Dogs/Bun

Green Beans
Baked Beans
Peas/Potatoes
Lettuce/Cheese/Crackers
Seasoned Fries

Mixed Fruit
Pears
Apricots
Corn
Mandarin Oranges

Teddy Grahams
Macaroni Salad
Wheat Roll
Dried Fruit Mix
Cookie

28
29
30
31


Chicken Nuggets/Bread
Spaghetti/Meatsauce
Fiestada Pizza
Crispitos/Cheesesauce


Mashed Potatoes/Gravy
Peas
Corn
Brown Rice
MENUS SUBJECT

Carrot Sticks/Dip
Pears
Peaches
Green Beans
TO CHANGE

Applesauce
Garlic Bread
Cookie
Fresh Apple


Milk Served Daily
Alternate is Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich

"This institution is an equal opportunity provider"


